PSL-3000
PowerSync Programmable Load
IEEE 802.3at Power over Ethernet
Product Overview
Key Features
 Multi-Port Precise PSE DC Loading
 Static PSE Loading > 42 Watts Per Port x 24 Ports
 Powered Device Flexible LLDP Emulation and Analysis*

PSL-3000
Copyright 2009 Sifos Technologies, Inc. 8 www.sifos.com
Ordering Information
PSL-3000, PowerSync Programmable Load 3000 Chassis and Controller including PowerShell PSA and PSA
Interactive-PL Software
PSL-3102, Dual Port PoE+ PSE Load Card for PSL-3000
PSL-3024, PowerSync Programmable Load 3000 Chassis and Controller including 12 PSL-3102 Load Cards,
PowerShell PSA, and PSA Interactive-PL Software
PSL-MPT, PSE Multi-Port Test Suite for One PSA Controller (Up to 24 Test Ports)
PSL-3000U, PSA-1200-PL to PSL-3000 Chassis and Controller Upgrade
PSAEF-2L-PL-CREDIT, Credit for PSA-1200-PL Dual Port Test Card Trade-Up to PSL-3102
PSA-LLPD, LLDP Emulation and Analysis Feature for One PSA-3000 Controller  (future activation key availability)
• Installation Guide & Configuration Chart • Cross-Over Ethernet Cable
• PowerSync Analyzer Reference Manual